
C
Somma Perc.

Giudice in C HAMOUD FOUAD

Punt. Max
E 200

180
M

Giudice in M RICCARDO CARLINI

1^ Prova Campionato Brevetti - 17/12/2005

1 297 PLEASURE NED
SECHI ELENA ITA

1997 220 61,111%BrevettoJ 002316/N
01092N 60,556%

(2)109,00
61,667%

(1)111,00
2 286 SAN DIEGO GER

ROUILLON MARIE ITA
1991 218 60,556%BrevettoY 002186/N

02425EXX 62,778%
(1)113,00

58,333%
(5)105,00

3 284 POCHITOS ITA
SANNA RANDACCIO FILIPPO ITA

1999 216 60,000%BrevettoJ FISE5534/
01127N 58,889%

(3)106,00
61,111%

(2)110,00
4 287 JUST MOUSE GBR

LACCU VALERIA ITA
1995 211 58,611%BrevettoJ 002055/N

00970N 56,667%
(4)102,00

60,556%
(3)109,00

5 288 ERCOLE ITA
GRIXONI FRANCESCA ITA

1998 208 57,778%BrevettoJ 001942/N
01634N 55,000%

(6)99,00
60,556%

(3)109,00
6 294 NEARKO ITA

USAI GABRIELLA ITA
1986 204 56,667%BrevettoJ 001229/N

00262N08 55,556%
(5)100,00

57,778%
(6)104,00

7 298 ELETRICO ITA
RIEGER NASTASSJA ITA

2000 200 55,556%BrevettoY FISE4512/
01397N 54,444%

(7)98,00
56,667%

(9)102,00
8 285 RAMONS ITA

FARA LUDOVICO ITA
1990 197 54,722%BrevettoJ 002620/N

21967 51,667%
(11)93,00

57,778%
(6)104,00

9 283 VULCAN ITA
MELONI GEROLAMO ITA

1994 195 54,167%BrevettoJ 002826/N
00436NXX 54,444%

(7)98,00
53,889%

(10)97,00
9 290 PRIVATE DANCER 11 POL

DASTARA GIUSEPPE ITA
1990 195 54,167%BrevettoS FISE5294/

10631BXX 50,556%
(13)91,00

57,778%
(6)104,00

11 300 VELLUTO DI S.MARTA ITA
NIEDDA DOMENICO ITA

1993 193 53,611%BrevettoS 002104/N
02147DXX 53,889%

(9)97,00
53,333%

(12)96,00
12 282 VINCERE DE ZAMAGLIA ITA

CARBONI ANTONIO ITA
1994 187 51,944%BrevettoJ FISE4931/

00512NXX 50,000%
(15)90,00

53,889%
(10)97,00

13 280 GIUNONE ITA
CAU ANTONIO ITA

1999 186 51,667%BrevettoJ FISE4443/
01635N 50,556%

(13)91,00
52,778%

(13)95,00
13 301 DEAL ITA

DORE SIMONA ITA
1999 186 51,667%BrevettoS 002464/I

01260N 53,889%
(9)97,00

49,444%
(19)89,00

15 292 QUINCY ITA
CAU GIAMMARIO ITA

1989 184 51,111%BrevettoJ FISE4444/
00220N1B 51,111%

(12)92,00
51,111%

(16)92,00
16 281 ETRURIA DE ZAMAGLIA ITA

RUSSU NICOLA ITA
2000 183 50,833%BrevettoJ 002988/N

01396N 49,444%
(17)89,00

52,222%
(15)94,00

17 293 MISBA NED
CARTA FEDERICO ITA

1994 182 50,556%BrevettoJ 001258/N
00993HXX 50,000%

(15)90,00
51,111%

(16)92,00
18 291 CORSIERO ITA

FERRARI VALERIA ITA
1998 180 50,000%BrevettoJ 014034/B

01074N 47,222%
(20)85,00

52,778%
(13)95,00

18 299 FALCO ROSSO ITA
RUGGIU RICCARDO ITA

2001 180 50,000%BrevettoJ 002185/N
01555N 48,889%

(18)88,00
51,111%

(16)92,00
20 295 ECO DEL MONTE ACUTO ITA

SANNA MILENA ITA
2000 177 49,167%BrevettoS 002395/N

01708N 48,889%
(18)88,00

49,444%
(19)89,00

21 296 VILLEGGIANTE ITA
CANU ETTORE ITA

1994 170 47,222%BrevettoJ 001677/N
00465NXX 46,111%

(21)83,00
48,333%

(21)87,00
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C
Somma Perc.

Giudice in C HAMOUD FOUAD

Punt. Max
E 210

190
M

Giudice in M RICCARDO CARLINI

2^ Prova Campionato Brevetti - 18/12/2005

1 284 POCHITOS ITA
SANNA RANDACCIO FILIPPO ITA

1999 243 63,947%BrevettoJ FISE5534/
01127N 63,158%

(1)120,00
64,737%

(3)123,00
2 297 PLEASURE NED

SECHI ELENA ITA
1997 240 63,158%BrevettoJ 002316/N

01092N 61,053%
(2)116,00

65,263%
(2)124,00

3 287 JUST MOUSE GBR
LACCU VALERIA ITA

1995 232 61,053%BrevettoJ 002055/N
00970N 55,789%

(6)106,00
66,316%

(1)126,00
4 286 SAN DIEGO GER

ROUILLON MARIE ITA
1991 225 59,211%BrevettoY 002186/N

02425EXX 58,421%
(3)111,00

60,000%
(4)114,00

5 300 VELLUTO DI S.MARTA ITA
NIEDDA DOMENICO ITA

1993 219 57,632%BrevettoS 002104/N
02147DXX 57,368%

(4)109,00
57,895%

(8)110,00
6 291 CORSIERO ITA

FERRARI VALERIA ITA
1998 218 57,368%BrevettoJ 014034/B

01074N 55,263%
(7)105,00

59,474%
(5)113,00

7 298 ELETRICO ITA
RIEGER NASTASSJA ITA

2000 215 56,579%BrevettoY FISE4512/
01397N 54,737%

(8)104,00
58,421%

(6)111,00
8 290 PRIVATE DANCER 11 POL

DASTARA GIUSEPPE ITA
1990 214 56,316%BrevettoS FISE5294/

10631BXX 54,211%
(10)103,00

58,421%
(6)111,00

9 294 NEARKO ITA
USAI GABRIELLA ITA

1986 212 55,789%BrevettoJ 001229/N
00262N08 56,316%

(5)107,00
55,263%

(10)105,00
10 288 ERCOLE ITA

GRIXONI FRANCESCA ITA
1998 211 55,526%BrevettoJ 001942/N

01634N 54,737%
(8)104,00

56,316%
(9)107,00

11 282 VINCERE DE ZAMAGLIA ITA
CARBONI ANTONIO ITA

1994 206 54,211%BrevettoJ FISE4931/
00512NXX 53,684%

(11)102,00
54,737%

(11)104,00
12 285 RAMONS ITA

FARA LUDOVICO ITA
1990 202 53,158%BrevettoJ 002620/N

21967 51,579%
(13)98,00

54,737%
(11)104,00

13 299 FALCO ROSSO ITA
RUGGIU RICCARDO ITA

2001 199 52,368%BrevettoJ 002185/N
01555N 50,526%

(14)96,00
54,211%

(13)103,00
14 296 VILLEGGIANTE ITA

CANU ETTORE ITA
1994 190 50,000%BrevettoJ 001677/N

00465NXX 53,158%
(12)101,00

46,842%
(21)89,00

15 292 QUINCY ITA
CAU GIAMMARIO ITA

1989 189 49,737%BrevettoJ FISE4444/
00220N1B 48,947%

(15)93,00
50,526%

(16)96,00
16 281 ETRURIA DE ZAMAGLIA ITA

RUSSU NICOLA ITA
2000 188 49,474%BrevettoJ 002988/N

01396N 47,895%
(18)91,00

51,053%
(14)97,00

16 283 VULCAN ITA
MELONI GEROLAMO ITA

1994 188 49,474%BrevettoJ 002826/N
00436NXX 48,421%

(16)92,00
50,526%

(16)96,00
18 295 ECO DEL MONTE ACUTO ITA

SANNA MILENA ITA
2000 184 48,421%BrevettoS 002395/N

01708N 48,421%
(16)92,00

48,421%
(19)92,00

19 280 GIUNONE ITA
CAU ANTONIO ITA

1999 180 47,368%BrevettoJ FISE4443/
01635N 43,684%

(21)83,00
51,053%

(14)97,00
19 301 DEAL ITA

DORE SIMONA ITA
1999 180 47,368%BrevettoS 002464/I

01260N 45,789%
(19)87,00

48,947%
(18)93,00

21 293 MISBA NED
CARTA FEDERICO ITA

1994 176 46,316%BrevettoJ 001258/N
00993HXX 44,211%

(20)84,00
48,421%

(19)92,00
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1 297 PLEASURE NED
SECHI ELENA ITA

1997
BrevettoJ 002316/N

01092N 220 61,111% 240 63,158% 460 124,269%
2 284 POCHITOS ITA

SANNA RANDACCIO FILIPPO ITA
1999
BrevettoJ FISE5534/

01127N 216 60,000% 243 63,947% 459 123,947%
3 286 SAN DIEGO GER

ROUILLON MARIE ITA
1991
BrevettoY 002186/N

02425EXX 218 60,556% 225 59,211% 443 119,767%
4 287 JUST MOUSE GBR

LACCU VALERIA ITA
1995
BrevettoJ 002055/N

00970N 211 58,611% 232 61,053% 443 119,664%
5 288 ERCOLE ITA

GRIXONI FRANCESCA ITA
1998
BrevettoJ 001942/N

01634N 208 57,778% 211 55,526% 419 113,304%
6 294 NEARKO ITA

USAI GABRIELLA ITA
1986
BrevettoJ 001229/N

00262N08 204 56,667% 212 55,789% 416 112,456%
7 298 ELETRICO ITA

RIEGER NASTASSJA ITA
2000
BrevettoY FISE4512/

01397N 200 55,556% 215 56,579% 415 112,135%
8 300 VELLUTO DI S.MARTA ITA

NIEDDA DOMENICO ITA
1993
BrevettoS 002104/N

02147DXX 193 53,611% 219 57,632% 412 111,243%
9 290 PRIVATE DANCER 11 POL

DASTARA GIUSEPPE ITA
1990
BrevettoS FISE5294/

10631BXX 195 54,167% 214 56,316% 409 110,483%
10 285 RAMONS ITA

FARA LUDOVICO ITA
1990
BrevettoJ 002620/N

21967 197 54,722% 202 53,158% 399 107,880%
11 291 CORSIERO ITA

FERRARI VALERIA ITA
1998
BrevettoJ 014034/B

01074N 180 50,000% 218 57,368% 398 107,368%
12 282 VINCERE DE ZAMAGLIA ITA

CARBONI ANTONIO ITA
1994
BrevettoJ FISE4931/

00512NXX 187 51,944% 206 54,211% 393 106,155%
13 283 VULCAN ITA

MELONI GEROLAMO ITA
1994
BrevettoJ 002826/N

00436NXX 195 54,167% 188 49,474% 383 103,641%
14 299 FALCO ROSSO ITA

RUGGIU RICCARDO ITA
2001
BrevettoJ 002185/N

01555N 180 50,000% 199 52,368% 379 102,368%
15 292 QUINCY ITA

CAU GIAMMARIO ITA
1989
BrevettoJ FISE4444/

00220N1B 184 51,111% 189 49,737% 373 100,848%
16 281 ETRURIA DE ZAMAGLIA ITA

RUSSU NICOLA ITA
2000
BrevettoJ 002988/N

01396N 183 50,833% 188 49,474% 371 100,307%
17 280 GIUNONE ITA

CAU ANTONIO ITA
1999
BrevettoJ FISE4443/

01635N 186 51,667% 180 47,368% 366 99,035%
17 301 DEAL ITA

DORE SIMONA ITA
1999
BrevettoS 002464/I

01260N 186 51,667% 180 47,368% 366 99,035%
19 295 ECO DEL MONTE ACUTO ITA

SANNA MILENA ITA
2000
BrevettoS 002395/N

01708N 177 49,167% 184 48,421% 361 97,588%
20 296 VILLEGGIANTE ITA

CANU ETTORE ITA
1994
BrevettoJ 001677/N

00465NXX 170 47,222% 190 50,000% 360 97,222%
21 293 MISBA NED

CARTA FEDERICO ITA
1994
BrevettoJ 001258/N

00993HXX 182 50,556% 176 46,316% 358 96,872%
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